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Ashe, Dan <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>

EPA 316(b) reg consultation
2 messages

Frazer, Gary <gary_frazer@fws.gov> Mon, Nov 11, 2013 at 11:43 AM
To: Sarah Greenberger <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov>
Cc: Dan ASHE <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>, Michael BEAN <michael_bean@ios.doi.gov>, Edward Boling
<ted.boling@sol.doi.gov>, Paul Souza <paul_souza@fws.gov>, Rick Sayers <Rick_Sayers@fws.gov>, Fay Iudicello
<fay_iudicello@ios.doi.gov>

Sarah -- We received EPA's revised 316(b) reg earlier this week via the OMB interagency review process 
  

  

 

 

.  My folks are meeting with
EPA program staff this week to discuss their revision and agree on the path forward.  -- GDF

Gary Frazer
Assistant Director -- Ecological Services
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
(202) 208-4646
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Sarah Greenberger <sarah_greenberger@ios.doi.gov> Mon, Nov 11, 2013 at 3:30 PM
To: gary_frazer@fws.gov
Cc: d_m_ashe@fws.gov, Michael_Bean@ios.doi.gov, Ted.Boling@sol.doi.gov, paul_souza@fws.gov,
Rick_Sayers@fws.gov, Fay_Iudicello@ios.doi.gov

Thank you for the heads up.  . 

From: Frazer, Gary [mailto:gary_frazer@fws.gov] 
Sent: Monday, November 11, 2013 09:43 AM
To: Sarah Greenberger <Sarah_Greenberger@ios.doi.gov> 
Cc: Dan ASHE <d_m_ashe@fws.gov>; Michael BEAN <michael_bean@ios.doi.gov>; Edward Boling
<ted.boling@sol.doi.gov>; Paul Souza <paul_souza@fws.gov>; Rick Sayers <Rick_Sayers@fws.gov>; Fay
Iudicello <fay_iudicello@ios.doi.gov> 
Subject: EPA 316(b) reg consultation 

Attachment Withheld - b5 Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process

(b)(5) Deliberative Process
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